51! 5“X5/,-§ 6“ @ 36
Galvanized Tube

4"x1/4"x34 1/2" Fill Plate

(Top & Bottom)

4"x1/4"x 20" Fill Plate

n o sl s . . ¢ EirvaedircsariroveeseMiemtiorsemo e ieis sl % 3.

ELEVATION

EXPANSION SPLICE TUBE

SPLICE TUBE - EXPANSION

2.3
1 ‘t"
12 K
-i !-GZH
B*"X5"X5M16"@ 2' 3"
' PLAN
Galvanized Tube WPS-3009 .
Typ. 8
1/4" | /2.8

4" X 1/4" X 26" Fill Plate
(Top & Bottom)

4" x 1/4" x 26" Fill Plate

- SECTION A-A

WPG-3009

o

ELEVATION

FIXED SPLICE TUBE

1 I_21|

10"

12"

On

EH

1 ‘)“

FOR 1* DIA, ANCHOR
| STUD (TYP

Base Plate Weld Details

v

1 1/16* DIA, HBLE-/

WPS-3008

HEX NUT

10F o}
| g |
D O
PLAN
EXPANSION S_PL!CE ASSY

EXPANSION SPLICE ASSY.

ELEVATION

PLAN

FIXED TUBE SPLICE ASSY.

ELEVATION

/—SPR§NG LOCK WASHER
3/16"x 2" x 2" WASHER

e

I

Set @ 4" @68°F

1"x4" SLOTTED HOLES IN
TOP & BOTTOM OF HSS
6x6x3/16" (TYP)*

* DRILL SLOTTED HOLES
PRIOR TO GALVANIZING

(4) 3/4" Fully Threaded Bolts.7 1/2" Long

(ASTM A325, TYPE 1) 2 Washers and a
Heavy Hex Nut on each Bolt. Nut to be Finger
Tight and the First Thread below the nut o be
damaged A.Q.B.E.. 4 Bolts at Each Splice.

(4) 3/4" Fully Threaded Boits. 7 1/2" Long
(ASTM A325, TYPE 1) 2 Washers and a
Heavy Hex Nut on each Bolt. Nut {o be Finger

Tight and the First Thread below the nut to be
damaged A.O.B.E.. 4 Bolts at Each Splice.

a

9 7/8"_\ 1 /8"-—-]& i :1 172"

—-—” ~3/8"
/8"

SPLICE TUBE - FIXED

-— 1 !_2" -

8"

§ of RAILING /
ANCHIIRAGE

SECTION B-B

Anchor Plate

1/8"

ROUND HEAD BOLT

1 f_8!f
~-10 13/16™
7 5/8" P ——
| _ 6"
! 6"
1
W6X85'/ i 6!1 2,_9“
i | 9“
s < f
6"
\ ) [
4 <
" AN
8 1/2 ¢ Of Railing
Anchorage
<>
Y Y
2!
Typical Post Section
o
gy |1 g T
ge | O @ {
) 21/2"
11/2"
3t
| 3 1/16"
sed | L
S| 913/18"
(3X)

5" x 5" x 5/8"
RAILING ANGLE

ITEM #: 900.640

L5" x 5" x 5/8"
Railing Angle

~— Of Post
6 1/8"—t—
3“
11/2—~ -
11/2"

- ¢ Of Round Head
Bolt With Hex Nut,
Washer And Spring

- Lock Washer(Typ.)

¢ Of @3/4" Bolts

With Hex Nut And
Spring Lock Washer -

(Typ.)

<

/l/

Typical Post Elevation

95?7

r<RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING

Heavy Hex Nut (w/ Flat Washer)
— 4 - £ 1" Anchor Studs

| Hex Jam Nut (No_Washer)

————Heavy Hex Nut (w/ Flat Washer)

ALUMINUM
__J_l“
16|
- T 1= |
1 J -"' ?‘ .
_13n_
3" ] "
2 — —s
DELINEATOR DETAIL

GEN CONTR: F.R. Lafayette - Warren

SHEET 2 OF 2

APPROVED BY:

Galvamized 2—Rail Curb Mounted B'r'z,

WARREN BRF 013-4 (14) VERMONT ROUTE 100 (MINOR ARTERIAL) - BR NO.
TOWN OF WARREN, WASHINGTON COUNTY, VT '

ge R(ml

BY]

Jaﬁuai’y 29 20’?3
Approved

e

a%% ol

R{NO. | DATE| DESCRIPTION BY| R [NO.| DATE -DES_:CR%PT?ON |
E{ 1 [ 1/28/13 [REVISED PER 12/12/12 MARK-UP|EP.| E | | '
v it _
DRAWN DL | 12/0512
111 CHECKED | E.P. 12/05/12 |
Y FLDERLFEE,INC. [/ APPROVED | v, .
&Y 0AKS CORNERS, NEW YORK 145
E—Mail: dlong@elderlee.com SCALE | SCHEMATIC _ o
Tel:315-789-6670 Fax:315-789-6616 [DRAWING NO.FR Lafayette - WARRENB s




